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Materiale Velocita' m/s: Temperatura ??C: Pressione Mpa:
Nbr/gommatela 0,5 -30 +110 40
Viton/gommatela 0,5 -20 +200 40

Codice Descrizione d D Spessore H Sede Materiale Peso
01.T0300.022012 TO3 086047 D.022x012x8,9/9,3 12.00 22.00 8.90 9.30 Nbr/gommatela 10.00
01.T0300.025015 TO3 098059 D.025x015x8,9/9,3 15.00 25.00 8.90 0.00 Nbr/gommatela 10.00
01.T0300.028018 TO3 110070 D.028x018x8,9/9,3 18.00 28.00 8.90 0.00 Nbr/gommatela 10.00
01.T0300.032020 TO3 125078 D.032x020x10,9 20.00 32.00 10.90 0.00 Nbr/gommatela 10.00
01.T0300.035020 TO3 137078 D.035x020x12 20.00 35.00 12.00 0.00 Nbr/gommatela 10.00
01.T0300.036024 TO3 141094 D.036x024x10,4 24.00 36.00 10.40 0.00 Nbr/gommatela 7.12
01.TG300.040025 TG3 157098 D.040x025x11/11,5 25.00 40.00 11.00 0.00 Nbr/gommatela 9.37
01.TO3VI.050035 VITON TO3 196137 D.050x035x11/11,5 35.00 50.00 11.00 0.00 Viton/gommatela 0.00
01.TG300.050035 TG3 196137 D.050x035x11/11,5 35.00 50.00 11.00 0.00 Nbr/gommatela 12.31
01.TG300.055038 TG3 216149 D.055x038x17 38.00 55.00 17.00 0.00 Nbr/gommatela 24.90
01.T0300.060045 TO3 236177 D.060x045x11/11,5 45.00 60.00 11.00 11.50 Nbr/gommatela 10.00
01.TO3VI.063048 VITON TO3 248188 D.063x048x12,5 48.00 63.00 12.50 0.00 Viton/gommatela 10.00
01.T0300.063048 TO3 248188 D.063x048x12,5/13 48.00 63.00 12.50 0.00 Nbr/gommatela 20.75
01.TO3VI.070050 VITON TO3 275196 D.070x050x15,2 50.00 70.00 15.20 0.00 Viton/gommatela 10.00
01.TG300.080060 TO3 314236 D.080x060x14,6/15,2 60.00 80.00 14.60 0.00 Nbr/gommatela 38.04
01.T0300.080065 TO3 314255 D.080x065x10,5 65.00 80.00 10.50 0.00 Nbr/gommatela 10.00
01.TO3VI.080060 VITON TO3 314236 D.080x060x14,6/15,2 60.00 80.00 15.20 0.00 Viton/gommatela 50.50
01.TG3VI.080065 VITON TG3 314255 D.080x065x12,5 65.00 80.00 12.50 0.00 Viton/gommatela 10.00
01.T0300.100080 TO3 393314 D.100x080x20,6/21,2 80.00 100.00 20.60 0.00 Nbr/gommatela 0.77
01.TO3VI.100080 VITON TO3 393314 D.100x080x20,6/21,2 80.00 100.00 20.60 0.00 Viton/gommatela 95.60
01.TG300.101088 TG3 400350 D.101,6x088,9x16,3 SPLIT 88.90 101.60 16.30 0.00 Nbr/gommatela 10.00
01.TO3VI.115095 VITON TO3 452374 D.115x095x20,6/21,2 95.00 115.00 20.60 21.20 Viton/gommatela 0.00
01.TO300.115095 103 452374 D.115x095x20,6/21,2 95.00 115.00 20.60 0.00  Nbrigommatela  0.87
01.TO3VI.125100 VITON TO3 492393 D.125x100x25,8 100.00 125.00 25.80 0.00 Viton/gommatela  10.00
01.T0300.125100 TO3 492393/B D.125x100x25/25,8 100.00 125.00 25.00 0.00 Nbr/gommatela 134.75
01.T0300.140115 TO3 551452 D.140x115x25/25,8 115.00 140.00 25.00 0.00 Nbr/gommatela 0.15

01.T0300.140120 TO3 551472 D.140x120x25 120.00 140.00 25.00 0.00 Nbr/gommatela 10.00


https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TO300.022012&d1=12.0000&d2=22.0000&spessore=8.900000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TO300.025015&d1=15.0000&d2=25.0000&spessore=8.900000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TO300.028018&d1=18.0000&d2=28.0000&spessore=8.900000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TO300.032020&d1=20.0000&d2=32.0000&spessore=10.900000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TO300.035020&d1=20.0000&d2=35.0000&spessore=12.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TO300.036024&d1=24.0000&d2=36.0000&spessore=10.400000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TG300.040025&d1=25.0000&d2=40.0000&spessore=11.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TO3VI.050035&d1=35.0000&d2=50.0000&spessore=11.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TG300.050035&d1=35.0000&d2=50.0000&spessore=11.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TG300.055038&d1=38.0000&d2=55.0000&spessore=17.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TO300.060045&d1=45.0000&d2=60.0000&spessore=11.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TO3VI.063048&d1=48.0000&d2=63.0000&spessore=12.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TO300.063048&d1=48.0000&d2=63.0000&spessore=12.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TO3VI.070050&d1=50.0000&d2=70.0000&spessore=15.200000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TG300.080060&d1=60.0000&d2=80.0000&spessore=14.600000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TO300.080065&d1=65.0000&d2=80.0000&spessore=10.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TO3VI.080060&d1=60.0000&d2=80.0000&spessore=15.200000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TG3VI.080065&d1=65.0000&d2=80.0000&spessore=12.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TO300.100080&d1=80.0000&d2=100.0000&spessore=20.600000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TO3VI.100080&d1=80.0000&d2=100.0000&spessore=20.600000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TG300.101088&d1=88.9000&d2=101.6000&spessore=16.300000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TO3VI.115095&d1=95.0000&d2=115.0000&spessore=20.600000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TO300.115095&d1=95.0000&d2=115.0000&spessore=20.600000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TO3VI.125100&d1=100.0000&d2=125.0000&spessore=25.800000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TO300.125100&d1=100.0000&d2=125.0000&spessore=25.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TO300.140115&d1=115.0000&d2=140.0000&spessore=25.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TO300.140120&d1=120.0000&d2=140.0000&spessore=25.000000

Codice
01.TO3VI.150120
01.T0300.150120
01.T0300.160130
01.TO3VI.160130
01.TO3VI.180150
01.T0300.180150
01.T0300.200170
01.TG300.203177
01.TG300.205175
01.TG300.205185
01.TG3VI.210180
01.TG3VI.220190
01.TG300.225200
01.T0300.225195
01.TG300.240200
01.TG300.250220
01.TO3VI.250220
01.T0300.250220
01.TG3VI.250220
01.TG300.255225
01.TG300.260230
01.TG300.275245

01.TG400.28025037
01.T0300.28025032

01.TG300.300273
01.TG300.310280
01.TG300.320280
01.TG300.340300

01.TG300.34030041

01.TG300.350310
01.TG300.360330
01.TG3VI.320360
01.TG3VI.32036040
01.TG300.320360
01.TG300.390350
01.TG300.3953551
01.TG300.395355
01.TG300.4003601
01.TG300.400369
01.TG300.400360
01.TG300.430400
01.TG400.430400

01.TG300.45041040

01.TG300.460430
01.TG400.510460
01.TG300.510460
01.TG300.515485
01.TG300.520480
01.TG300.580540
01.TG300.560510
01.TG300.630580
01.TG300.670630
01.TG400.900850
01.T0300.910870

01.TG300.925875

Descrizione

VITON TO3 590472 D.150x120x28
TO3 590472 D.150x120x28/29

TO3 629511 D.160x130x28/29
VITON TO3 629511 D.160x130x28/29
VITON TO3 708590 D.180x150x30,5
TO3 708590 D.180x150x30,5/31,5
TO3 787669 D.200x170x32,5/33,5
TG3 800700 D.203,2x177,8x29,5
TG3 807688 D.205x175x26

TG3 807728 D.205x185x25 SPLIT
VITON TG3 826708 D.210x180x32,5
VITON TG3 866748 D.220x190x32,5
TG3 944787 D.200x225x29

TO3 885767 D.225x195x32,5/33,5
TG3 944787 D.240x200x36

TG3 984866 D.250x220x35,5

VITON TO3 984866 D.250x220x32,5
TO3 984886 D.250x220x32,5/33,5
VITON TG3 984866 D.250x220x35,5
TG3 1003885 D.255x225x36

TG3 1023905 D.260x230x33,5

TG3 10829645 D.275x245%x26,5

TG4 D.280x250x37

TO3 1102984 D.280x250x32,5/33,5
TG3 11811075 D.300x273x24

TG3 12201102 D.310x280x31,0

TG3 12591102 D.320x280x32,5

TG3 13381181 D.340x300x34

TG3 13381181 D.340x300x41

TG3 13771220 D.350x310x40

TG3 14171299 D.360x330x35,5
VITON TG3 14171259 D.320x360x35,5
VITON TG3 14171259 D.320x360x40
TG3 14171259 D.360x320x41

TG3 15351377 D.390,0x350,0x40 h gua
TG3 1551397/1 D.395x355x37

TG3 15513912 D.395x355x32

TG3 15741417 D.400x360x39

TG3 D.400x369x30

TG3 15741417 D.400x360x34

TG3 16921574 D.430x400x32,5

TG4 16921574 D.430x400x38

TG3 D.450x410x40

TG3 18111692 D.460x430x28

TG4 20071811 D.510x460x60,5 SPLIT
TG3 20071811 D.510x460x48 SPLIT
TG3 20271909 D.515x485x26

TG3 20471889 D.520x480x42,5/43,5
TG3 D.580x540x40

TG3 22042007 D.560x510x50/51,8
TG3 24802283 D.630x580x48,5

TG3 26372480 D.670x630x40

TG4 35433346 D.900x850x57

TO3 35823425 D.910x870x36 APERTA
TG3 D.925x875x99 SPLIT

d

120.00
120.00
130.00
130.00
150.00
150.00
170.00
177.80
175.00
185.00
180.00
190.00
200.00
195.00
200.00
220.00
220.00
220.00
220.00
225.00
230.00
245.00
250.00
250.00
273.00
280.00
280.00
300.00
300.00
310.00
330.00
320.00
320.00
320.00
350.00
355.00
355.00
360.00
369.00
360.00
400.00
400.00
410.00
430.00
460.00
460.00
485.00
480.00
580.00
510.00
580.00
630.00
850.00
870.00
875.00

D

150.00
150.00
160.00
160.00
180.00
180.00
200.00
203.20
205.00
205.00
210.00
220.00
225.00
225.00
240.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
255.00
260.00
275.00
280.00
280.00
300.00
310.00
320.00
340.00
340.00
350.00
360.00
360.00
360.00
360.00
390.00
395.00
395.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
430.00
430.00
450.00
460.00
510.00
510.00
515.00
520.00
540.00
560.00
630.00
670.00
900.00
910.00
925.00

Spessore H Sede

28.00
28.00
28.00
29.00
30.50
30.50
32.50
29.50
26.00
25.00
32.50
32.50
29.00
32.50
36.00
35.50
32.50
32.50
35.50
36.00
33.50
26.50
37.00
32.50
24.00
31.00
32.50
34.00
41.00
40.00
35.50
35.50
40.00
41.00
40.00
37.00
32.00
39.00
30.00
34.00
32.50
38.00
40.00
0.00

60.50
48.00
26.00
42.50
40.00
50.00
48.50
40.00
57.00
36.00
99.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
33.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
28.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
51.80
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Materiale
Viton/gommatela
Nbr/gommatela
Nbr/gommatela
Viton/gommatela
Viton/gommatela
Nbr/gommatela
Nbr/gommatela
Nbr/gommatela
Nbr/gommatela
Nbr/gommatela
Viton/gommatela
Viton/gommatela
Nbr/gommatela
Nbr/gommatela
Nbr/gommatela
Nbr/gommatela
Viton/gommatela
Nbr/gommatela
Viton/gommatela
Nbr/gommatela
Nbr/gommatela
Nbr/gommatela
Nbr/gommatela
Nbr/gommatela
Nbr/gommatela
Nbr/gommatela
Nbr/gommatela
Nbr/gommatela
Nbr/gommatela
Nbr/gommatela
Nbr/gommatela
Viton/gommatela
Viton/gommatela
Nbr/gommatela
Nbr/gommatela
Nbr/gommatela
Nbr/gommatela
Nbr/gommatela
Nbr/gommatela
Nbr/gommatela
Nbr/gommatela
Nbr/gommatela
Nbr/gommatela
Nbr/gommatela
Nbr/gommatela
Nbr/gommatela
Nbr/gommatela
Nbr/gommatela
Nbr/gommatela
Nbr/gommatela
Nbr/gommatela
Nbr/gommatela
Nbr/gommatela
Nbr/gommatela
Nbr/gommatela

Peso
10.00
234.20
244.00
300.00
10.00
10.00
340.90
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
408.31
10.00
10.00
10.00
435.50
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
0.00
0.00
10.00
567.10
10.00
10.00
1010.10
10.00
700.00
10.00
0.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
0.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
0.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
0.00
10.00
10.00
0.00


https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TO3VI.150120&d1=120.0000&d2=150.0000&spessore=28.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TO300.150120&d1=120.0000&d2=150.0000&spessore=28.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TO300.160130&d1=130.0000&d2=160.0000&spessore=28.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TO3VI.160130&d1=130.0000&d2=160.0000&spessore=29.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TO3VI.180150&d1=150.0000&d2=180.0000&spessore=30.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TO300.180150&d1=150.0000&d2=180.0000&spessore=30.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TO300.200170&d1=170.0000&d2=200.0000&spessore=32.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TG300.203177&d1=177.8000&d2=203.2000&spessore=29.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TG300.205175&d1=175.0000&d2=205.0000&spessore=26.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TG300.205185&d1=185.0000&d2=205.0000&spessore=25.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TG3VI.210180&d1=180.0000&d2=210.0000&spessore=32.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TG3VI.220190&d1=190.0000&d2=220.0000&spessore=32.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TG300.225200&d1=200.0000&d2=225.0000&spessore=29.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TO300.225195&d1=195.0000&d2=225.0000&spessore=32.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TG300.240200&d1=200.0000&d2=240.0000&spessore=36.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TG300.250220&d1=220.0000&d2=250.0000&spessore=35.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TO3VI.250220&d1=220.0000&d2=250.0000&spessore=32.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TO300.250220&d1=220.0000&d2=250.0000&spessore=32.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TG3VI.250220&d1=220.0000&d2=250.0000&spessore=35.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TG300.255225&d1=225.0000&d2=255.0000&spessore=36.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TG300.260230&d1=230.0000&d2=260.0000&spessore=33.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TG300.275245&d1=245.0000&d2=275.0000&spessore=26.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TG400.28025037&d1=250.0000&d2=280.0000&spessore=37.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TO300.28025032&d1=250.0000&d2=280.0000&spessore=32.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TG300.300273&d1=273.0000&d2=300.0000&spessore=24.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TG300.310280&d1=280.0000&d2=310.0000&spessore=31.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TG300.320280&d1=280.0000&d2=320.0000&spessore=32.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TG300.340300&d1=300.0000&d2=340.0000&spessore=34.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TG300.34030041&d1=300.0000&d2=340.0000&spessore=41.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TG300.350310&d1=310.0000&d2=350.0000&spessore=40.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TG300.360330&d1=330.0000&d2=360.0000&spessore=35.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TG3VI.320360&d1=320.0000&d2=360.0000&spessore=35.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TG3VI.32036040&d1=320.0000&d2=360.0000&spessore=40.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TG300.320360&d1=320.0000&d2=360.0000&spessore=41.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TG300.390350&d1=350.0000&d2=390.0000&spessore=40.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TG300.3953551&d1=355.0000&d2=395.0000&spessore=37.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TG300.395355&d1=355.0000&d2=395.0000&spessore=32.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TG300.4003601&d1=360.0000&d2=400.0000&spessore=39.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TG300.400369&d1=369.0000&d2=400.0000&spessore=30.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TG300.400360&d1=360.0000&d2=400.0000&spessore=34.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TG300.430400&d1=400.0000&d2=430.0000&spessore=32.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TG400.430400&d1=400.0000&d2=430.0000&spessore=38.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TG300.45041040&d1=410.0000&d2=450.0000&spessore=40.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TG300.460430&d1=430.0000&d2=460.0000&spessore=0.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TG400.510460&d1=460.0000&d2=510.0000&spessore=60.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TG300.510460&d1=460.0000&d2=510.0000&spessore=48.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TG300.515485&d1=485.0000&d2=515.0000&spessore=26.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TG300.520480&d1=480.0000&d2=520.0000&spessore=42.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TG300.580540&d1=580.0000&d2=540.0000&spessore=40.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TG300.560510&d1=510.0000&d2=560.0000&spessore=50.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TG300.630580&d1=580.0000&d2=630.0000&spessore=48.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TG300.670630&d1=630.0000&d2=670.0000&spessore=40.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TG400.900850&d1=850.0000&d2=900.0000&spessore=57.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TO300.910870&d1=870.0000&d2=910.0000&spessore=36.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.TG300.925875&d1=875.0000&d2=925.0000&spessore=99.000000

